PATINAGEQUEBEC

Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Jamie Fournier / Gabriel Farand
2 Kelly Ann Laurin / Loucas Ethier
3 Olivia Petrovic / Alexandre Roy
4 Sophielle Plante / David Riccio
WD Minel Senses / Samir Andjorin

Club

Brossard/Beloeil
St-Jéréme/Bromont
Vaudreuil/Des Deux-Rives

EPA Les 4 Glaces/Saint-Léonard
Town of Mount-Royal/Laval

Fanny-Eve Tapp

b

SKATECAMNADA

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2018

20 septembre 2018 to 23 septembre 2018

Québec (Beauport)

Novice Pair (Evé. 11 - 18)

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

Région
RS/RA
LO/RA
SO/LC
RS/BA
LC/LV

Date: 23-sept.-2018 09:48:14

sP

34.31
33.66
30.33
17.42

(1)
2
A3)
“4)

E

61.67
50.42
45.15
27.68

(1)
2
A3)
“4)

Points

95.98
84.08
75.48
45.10

Genevieve Rosa

e

PATINAGECANADZ



